Practica 1.1 - Martes y Jueves 10:00 a 13:00 hs - Aula 8 Ed. Gollan

Apellido
Aguilar
Andolfo
Arriondo
Bejarano
Cardamone
Cardilli
Caspani
Cerutti
Didier Ribas
Esparza
Esquivel
Etcheves
Fredes
Frutos
Garcia
Gonzalez
Gotti
José
Lattanzi
Laureano
Losa
Lozano
Meinardi
Melgarejo
Niewiadomski
Olaguibe
Perez
Perez
Poli
Rodriguez
Salinas
Socias
Speranza
Tabachi
Vico
Villarino
Yakel
Zalazar

Nombre
Rocio Milagros
Serena
Guillermo
Bautista
Joaquin Ignacio
Facundo cardilli
Agustin
Rocio Ailen
Gala Maria
Xiomara
Jose Maecos
Ivar
Agustin
Guillermo
Alex Manuel
Karen
Nicanor
Santiago Tomas
David Carlos
Gandini
Matias
Tomas
Mateo
Francisco
Rocio
Maria Luz
Ludmila
Agostina
Valentin
Maria Sol
Emilio
Delfina
Gaston
Lourdes Ailen
Tomas
Pablo
Axel Rodrigo
Luciano Matias

DNI

41732719
42263553
40774179
42561353
41847669
42561244
42331354
42206817
19060634
41976935
42704058
42070877
42127212
41942997
42464377
42800599
42355189
42731728
41633578
42329694
42530367
42625164
40052841
42737685
42561256
42331161
42770046
42555770
42852409
42271531
42770016
40116967
40556635
39717144
42329661
42476556
42800411
40967839

Carrera
Ingenieria Industrial
Ingenieria Industrial
Ingenieria Industrial
Ingenieria Industrial
Ingenieria Quimica
Ingenieria Industrial
Ingenieria Industrial

Ingenieria en Alimentos

Ingenieria Industrial
Ingenieria Quimica
Ingenieria Industrial
Ingenieria Industrial
Ingenieria Industrial
Ingenieria Industrial
Ingenieria Industrial
Ingenieria Industrial
Ingenieria Industrial
Ingenieria Quimica
Ingenieria Quimica
Ingenieria Industrial
Ingenieria Industrial
Ingenieria Industrial
Ingenieria Industrial
Ingenieria Quimica
Ingenieria Quimica
Ingenieria Quimica
Ingenieria Industrial
Ingenieria Quimica
Ingenieria Quimica

Ingenieria en Alimentos

Ingenieria Quimica
Ingenieria Quimica

Ingenieria en Alimentos
Ingenieria en Alimentos

Ingenieria Industrial

Ingenieria en Alimentos

Ingenieria Industrial
Ingenieria Quimica



