Práctica 1.1 - Martes y Jueves 10:00 a 13:00 hs - Aula 8 Ed. Gollán			
Apellido	Nombre	DNI	Carrera
Aguilar	Rocio Milagros	41732719	Ingeniería Industrial
Andolfo	Serena	42263553	Ingeniería Industrial
Arriondo	Guillermo	40774179	Ingeniería Industrial
Bejarano	Bautista	42561353	Ingeniería Industrial
Cardamone	Joaquin Ignacio	41847669	Ingeniería Química
Cardilli	Facundo cardilli	42561244	Ingeniería Industrial
Caspani	Agustin	42331354	Ingeniería Industrial
Cerutti	Rocío Ailen	42206817	Ingeniería en Alimentos
Didier Ribas	Gala Maria	19060634	Ingeniería Industrial
Esparza	Xiomara	41976935	Ingeniería Química
Esquivel	Jose Maecos	42704058	Ingeniería Industrial
Etcheves	Ivar	42070877	Ingeniería Industrial
Fredes	Agustin	42127212	Ingeniería Industrial
Frutos	Guillermo	41942997	Ingeniería Industrial
Garcia	Alex Manuel	42464377	Ingeniería Industrial
Gonzalez	Karen	42800599	Ingeniería Industrial
Gotti	Nicanor	42355189	Ingeniería Industrial
José	Santiago Tomas	42731728	Ingeniería Química
Lattanzi	David Carlos	41633578	Ingeniería Química
Laureano	Gandini	42329694	Ingeniería Industrial
Losa	Matias	42530367	Ingeniería Industrial
Lozano	Tomas	42625164	Ingeniería Industrial
Meinardi	Mateo	40052841	Ingeniería Industrial
Melgarejo	Francisco	42737685	Ingeniería Química
Niewiadomski	Rocio	42561256	Ingeniería Química
Olaguibe	Maria Luz	42331161	Ingeniería Química
Perez	Ludmila	42770046	Ingeniería Industrial
Perez	Agostina	42555770	Ingeniería Química
Poli	Valentín	42852409	Ingeniería Química
Rodriguez	Maria Sol	42271531	Ingeniería en Alimentos
Salinas	Emilio	42770016	Ingeniería Química
Socias	Delfina	40116967	Ingeniería Química
Speranza	Gaston	40556635	Ingeniería en Alimentos
Tabachi	Lourdes Ailen	39717144	Ingeniería en Alimentos
Vico	Tomas	42329661	Ingeniería Industrial
Villarino	Pablo	42476556	Ingeniería en Alimentos
Yakel	Axel Rodrigo	42800411	Ingeniería Industrial
Zalazar	Luciano Matias	40967839	Ingeniería Química